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199708010002
41561

08/01/1997
10:13:17

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DYSON, KEN 199508250002
35101

199708050002
45521

08/05/1997
10:01:44

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARBOR,
JOHN
MICHAEL

199511210003
35021

199708150002
60241

08/15/1997
09:17:48

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VANSCOYK,
EDWARD P

199606280002
09741

199708110002
53921

08/11/1997
01:33:54

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
WILLIAM F

199708110002
54301

08/11/1997
02:17:12

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGUIER,
CHARLES M

199708220002
68711

08/22/1997
10:40:34

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALLSOPP,
PATRICIA C


