Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1997/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708010002 41561	08/01/1997 10:13:17	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DYSON, KEN					199508250002 35101	
199708050002 45521	08/05/1997 10:01:44	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARBOR, JOHN MICHAEL					199511210003 35021	
199708150002 60241	08/15/1997 09:17:48	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VANSCOYK, EDWARD P					199606280002 09741	
	08/11/1997 01:33:54	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, WILLIAM F						
199708110002 54301	08/11/1997 02:17:12	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIER, CHARLES M						
199708220002 68711	08/22/1997 10:40:34	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLSOPP, PATRICIA C						